
365-Day Savings Challenge

Membership eligibility requirements may apply. This credit union 
is federally insured by the National Credit Union Administration.

1¢ 1¢ 27¢ $3.78 53¢ $14.31 79¢ $31.60 $1.05 $55.65 $1.31 $86.46 $1.57 $124.03 $1.83 $168.36 $2.09 $219.45 $2.35 $277.30 $2.61 $341.91 $2.87 $413.28 $3.13 $491.41 $3.39 $576.30

2¢ 3¢ 28¢ $4.06 54¢ $14.85 80¢ $32.40 $1.06 $56.71 $1.32 $87.78 $1.58 $125.61 $1.84 $170.20 $2.10 $221.55 $2.36 $279.66 $2.62 $344.53 $2.88 $416.16 $3.14 $494.55 $3.40 $579.70

3¢ 6¢ 29¢ 4.35 55¢ $15.40 81¢ $33.21 $1.07 $57.78 $1.33 $89.11 $1.59 $127.20 $1.85 $172.05 $2.11 $223.66 $2.37 $282.03 $2.63 $347.16 $2.89 $419.05 $3.15 $497.70 $3.41 $583.11

4¢ 10¢ 30¢ $4.65 56¢ $15.96 82¢ $34.03 $1.08 $58.86 $1.34 $90.45 $1.60 $128.80 $1.86 $173.91 $2.12 $225.78 $2.38 $284.41 $2.64 $349.80 $2.90 $421.95 $3.16 $500.86 $3.42 $586.53

5¢ 15¢ 31¢ $4.96 57¢ $16.53 83¢ $34.86 $1.09 $59.95 $1.35 $91.80 $1.61 $130.41 $1.87 $175.78 $2.13 $227.91 $2.39 $286.80 $2.65 $352.45 $2.91 $424.86 $3.17 $504.03 $3.43 $589.96

6¢ 21¢ 32¢ 5.28 58¢ $17.11 84¢ $35.70 $1.10 $61.05 $1.36 $93.16 $1.62 $132.03 $1.88 $177.66 $2.14 $230.05 $2.40 $289.20 $2.66 $355.11 $2.92 $427.78 $3.18 $507.21 $3.44 $593.40

7¢ 28¢ 33¢ $5.61 59¢ $17.70 85¢ $36.55 $1.11 $62.16 $1.37 $94.53 $1.63 $133.66 $1.89 $179.55 $2.15 $232.20 $2.41 $291.61 $2.67 $357.78 $2.93 $430.71 $3.19 $510.40 $3.45 $596.85

8¢ 36¢ 34¢ $5.95 60¢ $18.30 86¢ $37.41 $1.12 $63.28 $1.38 $95.91 $1.64 $135.30 $1.90 $181.45 $2.16 $234.36 $2.42 $294.03 $2.68 $360.46 $2.94 $433.65 $3.20 $513.60 $3.46 $600.31

9¢ 45¢ 35¢ $6.30 61¢ $18.91 87¢ $38.28 $1.13 $64.41 $1.39 $97.30 $1.65 $136.95 $1.91 $183.36 $2.17 $236.53 $2.43 $296.46 $2.69 $363.15 $2.95 $436.60 $3.21 $516.81 $3.47 $603.78

10¢ 55¢ 36¢ $6.66 62¢ $19.53 88¢ $39.16 $1.14 $65.55 $1.40 $98.70 $1.66 $138.61 $1.92 $185.28 $2.18 $238.71 $2.44 $298.90 $2.70 $365.85 $2.96 $439.56 $3.22 $520.03 $3.48 $607.26

11¢ 66¢ 37¢ $7.03 63¢ $20.16 89¢ $40.05 $1.15 $66.70 $1.41 $100.11 $1.67 $140.28 $1.93 $187.21 $2.19 $240.90 $2.45 $301.35 $2.71 $368.56 $2.97 $442.53 $3.23 $523.26 $3.49 $610.75

12¢ 78¢ 38¢ $7.41 64¢ $20.80 90¢ $40.95 $1.16 $67.86 $1.42 $101.53 $1.68 $141.96 $1.94 $189.15 $2.20 $243.10 $2.46 $303.81 $2.72 $371.28 $2.98 $445.51 $3.24 $526.50 $3.50 $614.25

13¢ 91¢ 39¢ $7.80 65¢ $21.45 91¢ $41.86 $1.17 $69.03 $1.43 $102.96 $1.69 $143.65 $1.95 $191.10 $2.21 $245.31 $2.47 $306.28 $2.73 $374.01 $2.99 $448.50 $3.25 $529.75 $3.51 $617.76

14¢ $1.05 40¢ $8.20 66¢ $22.11 92¢ $42.78 $1.18 $70.21 $1.44 $104.40 $1.70 $145.35 $1.96 $193.06 $2.22 $247.53 $2.48 $308.76 $2.74 $376.75 $3.00 $451.50 $3.26 $533.01 $3.52 $621.28

15¢ $1.20 41¢ $8.61 67¢ $22.78 93¢ $43.71 $1.19 $71.40 $1.45 $105.85 $1.71 $147.06 $1.97 $195.03 $2.23 $249.76 $2.49 $311.25 $2.75 $379.50 $3.01 $454.51 $3.27 $536.28 $3.53 $624.81

16¢ $1.36 42¢ $9.03 68¢ $23.46 94¢ $44.65 $1.20 $72.60 $1.46 $107.31 $1.72 $148.78 $1.98 $197.01 $2.24 $252.00 $2.50 $313.75 $2.76 $382.26 $3.02 $457.53 $3.28 $539.56 $3.54 $628.35

17¢ $1.53 43¢ $9.46 69¢ $24.15 95¢ $45.60 $1.21 $73.81 $1.47 $108.78 $1.73 $150.51 $1.99 $199.00 $2.25 $254.25 $2.51 $316.26 $2.77 $385.03 $3.03 $460.56 $3.29 $542.85 $3.55 $631.90

18¢ $1.71 44¢ $9.90 70¢ $24.85 96¢ $46.56 $1.22 $75.03 $1.48 $110.26 $1.74 $152.25 $2.00 $201.00 $2.26 $256.51 $2.52 $318.78 $2.78 $387.81 $3.04 $463.60 $3.30 $546.15 $3.56 $635.46

19¢ $1.90 45¢ $10.35 71¢ $25.56 97¢ $47.53 $1.23 $76.26 $1.49 $111.75 $1.75 $154.00 $2.01 $203.01 $2.27 $258.78 $2.53 $321.31 $2.79 $390.60 $3.05 $466.65 $3.31 $549.46 $3.57 $639.03

20¢ $2.10 46¢ $10.81 72¢ $26.28 98¢ $48.51 $1.24 $77.50 $1.50 $113.25 $1.76 $155.76 $2.02 $205.03 $2.28 $261.06 $2.54 $323.85 $2.80 $393.40 $3.06 $469.71 $3.32 $552.78 $3.58 $642.61

21¢ $2.31 47¢ $11.28 73¢ $27.01 99¢ $49.50 $1.25 $78.75 $1.51 $114.76 $1.77 $157.53 $2.03 $207.06 $2.29 $263.35 $2.55 $326.40 $2.81 $396.21 $3.07 $472.78 $3.33 $556.11 $3.59 $646.20

22¢ $2.53 48¢ $11.76 74¢ $27.75 $1.00 $50.50 $1.26 $80.01 $1.52 $116.28 $1.78 $159.31 $2.04 $209.10 $2.30 $265.65 $2.56 $328.96 $2.82 $399.03 $3.08 $475.86 $3.34 $559.45 $3.60 $649.80

23¢ $2.76 49¢ $12.25 75¢ $28.50 $1.01 $51.51 $1.27 $81.28 $1.53 $117.81 $1.79 $161.10 $2.05 $211.15 $2.31 $267.96 $2.57 $331.53 $2.83 $401.86 $3.09 $478.95 $3.35 $562.80 $3.61 $653.41

24¢ $3.00 50¢ $12.75 76¢ $29.26 $1.02 $52.53 $1.28 $82.56 $1.54 $119.35 $1.80 $162.90 $2.06 $213.21 $2.32 $270.28 $2.58 $334.11 $2.84 $404.70 $3.10 $482.05 $3.36 $566.16 $3.62 $657.03

25¢ $3.25 51¢ $13.26 77¢ $30.03 $1.03 $53.56 $1.29 $83.85 $1.55 $120.90 $1.81 $164.71 $2.07 $215.28 $2.33 $272.61 $2.59 $336.70 $2.85 $407.55 $3.11 $485.16 $3.37 $569.53 $3.63 $660.66

26¢ $3.51 52¢ $13.78 78¢ $30.81 $1.04 $54.60 $1.30 $85.15 $1.56 $122.46 $1.82 $166.53 $2.08 $217.36 $2.34 $274.95 $2.60 $339.30 $2.86 $410.41 $3.12 $488.28 $3.38 $572.91 $3.64 $664.30

DEPOSIT BALANCE

Day 365, Deposit $3.65 — Congratulations, you saved $667.95!




